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(updated & effective 2/1/2020) 

 

 

Custom Butchering Price List 
 

Pigs ~ Kill Only: 
Kill & Split:      $65* 

Rendering: $3.00 per head 
 *$30 surcharge for dark colored pigs 

*$10 Surcharge for pigs with hanging weight over 250 lbs, $20 Surcharge for pigs over 350 lbs 
Please Note: Heads and feet that are deemed too difficult to properly clean may be removed and 

condemned 
 
 

 

Pork with Processing: 
Kill Charge   --   $50.00 per head  

$10 Surcharge for pigs over 250 lbs ~ $20 Surcharge pigs over 350 lbs, or dark pigs 
Process w/ cryovac & Labeling   --   $0.99 per pound (hanging weight) 

Sausage Link -- $2.00 per pound (non-linked sausage is included in processing fee) 
 Smoking Fee For Bacons (hams are no longer available for smoking) 
 – additional $2.00 per pound (pre-smoking weight ~regular or all natural) 

**SMOKED MEAT IS SENT TO A USDA SMOKEHOUSE—WE DO NOT SMOKE MEAT HERE** 
Slicing charge    --     $4.00 per slab 

Rendering (waste removal)    --    $5.00 per head, applied to ALL pigs 
 
 
 

Lambs, Mutton, Goats: 
Kill Only:   $40.00 per head  (Rendering Included)      Kill Only w/Head:   $45.00 

Kill, Process, Cryovac,  Render, & Labeling    --    $99.00 per head 
~$20 Surcharge on any animal with hanging weight over 100 lbs~ 

Sausage Link -- $2.00 per pound (non-linked sausage is included in processing fee) 
 
 

Beef & Veal: 
Kill, Process, Cryovac, & Labeling   --    $1.10 per pound  

*any beef weighing under 500 lbs will be charged a $50 Kill Fee, plus $1.00/lb on Hanging weight 
Kill Only --  $200.00 per head 

Rendering (waste removal)   --   $10.00 per head, applied to ALL beef 
 

Please Note: We Do NOT Put Weights On Packages 

 

ALL PRODUCT MUST BE PICKED UP WITHIN 5 DAYS OF NOTIFICATION OF 

COMPLETION   

After 5 Days A Daily Fee of $10 Will Be Assessed To Your Invoice Until ALL Your Boxes Are 

Picked Up (unless arrangements are made with Management) 


